BT-5853-3/125-FT-POL-RS (was 5853MIBTA)
INDIVIDUAL BABY TROLLEY GB86
Trolley specifications:
• Over all height 900mm
• Over all frame size 580mm W x 530mm D
• Flush top
• Three drawers:
o 3 x 125mm H x 460mm W x 450mm D
• Full width aluminium drawer handles
• Pull out slide LH
• Lift up/fold down flap RH
• Rubbish bin
• Lower shelf 130mm H with closed back and sides
• Wall buffers
• Seamless and non-porous trolley top has no crevices or surface
irregularities where harmful bacteria may reside;
• Castors: 2 x 100mm braked front, 2 x 100mm non-braked;
Drawer dividers as shown.
(1)    (2)
(3)
178mm 265mm
110mm
190mm
89mm
120mm
178mm